
Monteringsanvisning/Assembly instructions/Montageanweisung

Etac Supply Center AB
Långgatan 12
SE-334 33 Anderstorp
www.etac.com

75202.3   2022-08-17

Monteringssats – HD Balance 24

Monteringssett – HD Balance 24

Attachment kit – HD Balance 24

UB200626J

Loctite 243

x4

x2

x4

x4

x8

x1

x1

x2
x1

x1

x1

x2

x1

UB200626J

27640, 27641, 27642, 27643

x1





Loctite 243



Loctite 243





Max 5 cm



Art. nr. Beskrivning
82630 Fästplåt 24”

27632 Tryckdel

82631 Beslag fram

82632 Beslag fram hö

82633 Beslag fram vä

82634 Fästarm bak hö

27640 Tvärstag B38

27641 Tvärstag B42

27642 Tvärstag B46

27643 Tvärstag B50

82635 Fästarm bak vä

82649 Loctite 243 5 ml

MC6S M10 x 40

Låsmutter M8 - Nylock

K6S M8 x 16

MC6S M8 x 40

MC6S M8 x 50

Item. nr. Description
82630 Attachment plate 24”

27632 Pressure piece complete

82631 Attachment frame

82632 Attachment front right

82633 Attachment front left

82634 Mounting arm rear right

27640 Cross bar w38

27641 Cross bar w42

27642 Cross bar w46

27643 Cross bar w50

82635 Mounting arm rear left

82649 Loctite 243 5 ml

MC6S M10 x 40

Locking nut M8 - Nyloc

K6S M8 x 16

MC6S M8 x 40

MC6S M8 x 50

Loctite 243

Svenska English

27632

82630
82635

82633

82632

82631

M8 x 16

M8 x 40

M10 x 40

82649

M8 - nylock

M8 x 50

27640
27641
27642
27643

82634

UB200626J




